RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

4TH ANNUAL NOXUBEE COUNTY PRO RODEO

MACON, MS

DEEP SOUTH RODEO PRODUCTIONS
SUZETTE HUGHES
KEITH MADSION

SUZETTE HUGHES
CATHY INGRAM
MACK GINN

DATE:

03/28/2025 - 03/29/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: JAYDEN SHAW

PICK UP MEN:

PRESTON GREY
RED BURNEY
TYLER WATT

CONTRACT ACT: KYLER COLLINS

BAREBACK RIDING: 5
1 MATTHEW SMITH
2 JARED DUNKIN
3  GRAYDON HALL
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 2
1 KODY RINEHART
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 24
1 CALEE BELL DUNCAN
2 BOBBILYNN BOND
3 VANESSA MADISON
3 ASHLEY TEEMS
3 JORDAN WADE
CALF ROPING: 17
1 STONE REEVES
2 BART BRUNSON
3 TY OWENS
STEER WRESTLING: 5
1 TAYLOR WHITE
2 COLE BILBRO
BARREL RACING: 29
1 KATIE ALLRED
2 ALLYSON NOLES
3 KASIDI SMART
4 SUMMERLIN O’NEILL
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 8
1 CHASE PHILLIPS
2 RODNEY HOWARD
2 NATHANIEL CHAFFIN
2 COLTON PETTIJOHN
TEAM ROPING: 32
RYAN POPE
ZAK DOBBINS
BART BRUNSON
TANNER BROWN
KOBY SANCHEZ
COREY REID
MASON THERIOT

AW WD N = =

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

75
70
69

78

2.10
2.30
2.60
2.60
2.60

8.00
8.70
9.00

5.10
9.10

15.334
15.445
15.530
15.577

76
73
73
73

4.40
4.40
4.80
4.80
5.00
5.00
5.10

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
$667.20 $667.20
$444.80 $444.80
$278.00 $278.00

$1,156.00 $462.40 $1,156.00
$996.24 $996.24
$687.88 $687.88
$229.37 $229.37
$229.37
$229.37 $229.37
$876.48 $876.48
$584.32 $584.32
$365.20
$534.00 $534.00
$356.00 $356.00
$1,160.04
$800.98 $800.98
$524.78 $524.78
$276.20
$328.32
$118.54 $118.54
$118.54
$118.54 $118.54
$1,199.28 $1,199.28
$1,199.28 $1,199.28
$883.68 $883.68
$883.68 $883.68
$568.08 $568.08
$568.08
$315.60
Page 1 of 2



Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings

4 LUCUS KOHEN 5.10 $315.60
5 KOBY SANCHEZ 5.40 $189.36 $189.36
5 LUCUS KOHEN 5.40 $189.36

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html) Page 2 of2



