

**RODEO:** 4TH ANNUAL NOXUBEE COUNTY PRO RODEO

LOCATION: MACON, MS

CONTRACTOR: DEEP SOUTH RODEO PRODUCTIONS

SECRETARY: SUZETTE HUGHES
JUDGES: KEITH MADSION

TIMERS: SUZETTE HUGHES

CATHY INGRAM

ANNOUNCER: MACK GINN

**DATE:** 03/28/2025 - 03/29/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

**SANCTION:** NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: JAYDEN SHAW

PRESTON GREY

PICK UP MEN: RED BURNEY

TYLER WATT

CONTRACT ACT: KYLER COLLINS

ANNOUNCER:	MACK GINN		CONTRACT ACT: KYLER COLLINS				
				Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings	
	BAREBA	ACK RIDING: 5					
	1	MATTHEW SMITH	75	\$667.20		\$667.20	
	2	JARED DUNKIN	70	\$444.80		\$444.80	
	3	GRAYDON HALL	69	\$278.00		\$278.00	
	SADDLE	BRONC RIDING: 2					
	1	KODY RINEHART	78	\$1,156.00	\$462.40	\$1,156.00	
	BREAKA	AWAY ROPING: 24					
	1	CALEE BELL DUNCAN	2.10	\$996.24		\$996.24	
	2	BOBBI LYNN BOND	2.30	\$687.88		\$687.88	
	3	VANESSA MADISON	2.60	\$229.37		\$229.37	
	3	ASHLEY TEEMS	2.60	\$229.37			
	3	JORDAN WADE	2.60	\$229.37		\$229.37	
	CALF R	OPING: 17					
	1	STONE REEVES	8.00	\$876.48		\$876.48	
	2	BART BRUNSON	8.70	\$584.32		\$584.32	
	3	TY OWENS	9.00	\$365.20			
	STEER V	WRESTLING: 5					
	1	TAYLOR WHITE	5.10	\$534.00		\$534.00	
	2	COLE BILBRO	9.10	\$356.00		\$356.00	
	BARREI	L RACING: 29					
	1	KATIE ALLRED	15.334	\$1,160.04			
	2	ALLYSON NOLES	15.445	\$800.98		\$800.98	
	3	KASIDI SMART	15.530	\$524.78		\$524.78	
	4	SUMMERLIN O'NEILL	15.577	\$276.20			
	RANCH	BRONC RIDING: 8					
	1	CHASE PHILLIPS	76	\$328.32			
	2	RODNEY HOWARD	73	\$118.54		\$118.54	
	2	NATHANIEL CHAFFIN	73	\$118.54			
	2	COLTON PETTIJOHN	73	\$118.54		\$118.54	
	TEAM R	OPING: 32					
	1	RYAN POPE	4.40	\$1,199.28		\$1,199.28	
	1	ZAK DOBBINS	4.40	\$1,199.28		\$1,199.28	
	2	BART BRUNSON	4.80	\$883.68		\$883.68	
	2	TANNER BROWN	4.80	\$883.68		\$883.68	
	3	KOBY SANCHEZ	5.00	\$568.08		\$568.08	
	3	COREY REID	5.00	\$568.08			
	4	MASON THERIOT	5.10	\$315.60			

			Pavout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
4	LUCUS KOHEN	5.10	\$315.60	•	9
5	KOBY SANCHEZ	5.40	\$189.36		\$189.36
5	LUCUS KOHEN	5.40	\$189.36		